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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

14 марта 2021 года, г.Казань

ВЫСШАЯ лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 523 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

2 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 504 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

3 ГАЛАНОВ Павел 30.07.1991 1010 б/р Самостоятельно

4 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 605 б/р Ершова Е.А.

5 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 394 1 Ершова Е.А.

6 ДЫКИН Алексей 20.03.2006 654 КМС Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

7 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 407 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

8 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 468 2 Филиппов В.В.

9 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 464 2 Ершова Е.А.

10 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим 12.05.2004 632 1 Александров А.В.

11 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 348 3 Ершова Е.А.

12 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 25.12.1975 614 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 545 2 Филиппов В.В.

14 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 541 2 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

15 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 416 б/р Самостоятельно

16 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 404 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

17 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 526 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

18 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 415 б/р Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
14 марта 2021 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

ВЫСШАЯ лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 1

0-3 1-3

1 2

0-3 3-1

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-3 3-0

2 2

3-0 3-0

1 1

0-3 0-3

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-1 3-1

1 1

1-3 1-3

1 2

1-3 3-1

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-0 3-1

1 2

0-3 3-0

1 1

1-3 0-3

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

2-3 3-1

2 2

3-2 3-1

1 1

1-3 1-3

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

3-2 3-1

1 2

2-3 3-0

1 1

1-3 0-3

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

23 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3

2 МУХЛИНА Мария Ершова Е.А. 2 3

1 ГАЛАНОВ Павел Самостоятельно 4 1

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

Предварительный этап

1 2 3

14 марта 2021 года, г.Казань

1 ДЫКИН Алексей Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

1 2 3

3 2

2 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 4

1

1

3 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир Самостоятельно 2 3

1 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим Александров А.В. 4

1 2 3

23 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард Самостоятельно 3

2 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 2 3

1 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил Самостоятельно

1 2 3

4 1

2 АНДРЕЕВ Артем Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3

2

2

3 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья Ершова Е.А. 2 3

1 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана Ершова Е.А. 3

1 2 3

33 УСМАНОВ Тимур Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 2

2 ФРОЛОВ Николай Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 4 1

Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А. 3

1 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В.

1 2 3

ВЫСШАЯ лига

2

3 РОМАНОВА Алина Ершова Е.А. 2 3

4 1

2 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим



1 ФИНАЛ

№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2 2

3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0 3-0

1 1 1 1 1

0-3 2-3 1-3 2-3 2-3

1 2 1 2 1

0-3 3-2 2-3 3-2 1-3

1 2 2 2 2

0-3 3-1 3-2 3-2 3-1

1 2 1 1 2

0-3 3-2 2-3 2-3 3-1

1 2 2 1 1

0-3 3-2 3-1 1-3 1-3

2 ФИНАЛ

№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2 1 1

w/o 0-3 3-2 1-3 1-3

0 0 0 0 0

w/o w/o w/o w/o w/o

2 2 1 1 1

3-0 w/o 1-3 0-3 1-3

1 2 2 1 2

2-3 w/o 3-1 0-3 3-2

2 2 2 2 2

3-1 w/o 3-0 3-2 3-2

2 2 2 1 1

3-1 w/o 3-1 2-3 2-3

3 ФИНАЛ

№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 1 1 2

1-3 1-3 2-3 2-3 3-0

2 1 2 2 2

3-1 0-3 3-1 3-1 w/o

2 2 1 1 2

3-1 3-2 1-3 0-3 w/o

2 1 2 2 2

3-2 1-3 3-1 3-1 w/o

2 1 2 1 2

3-2 1-3 3-2 1-3 w/o

1 0 0 0 0

0-3 w/o w/o w/o w/o

5 16 УСМАНОВ Тимур
Тихонов В.А. Шахова 

Ю.А.
8

6 18 18

17

14

13

16

1РОМАНОВА Алина Ершова Е.А.

1

3 10 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим
Тихонов В.А. Шахова 

Ю.А.

4 17 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья Ершова Е.А.

2 14 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир Самостоятельно

Ершова Е.А.12 МУХЛИНА Мария

5 5 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана Ершова Е.А. 10

1 2 3 4 5

86
Тихонов В.А. Шахова 

Ю.А.
7 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим

3 13 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард Самостоятельно 7 10

4 9 АНДРЕЕВ Артем
Тихонов В.А. Шахова 

Ю.А.
8

ТАЗИЕВ Нияз Филиппов В.В. 7

2 2 ДЫКИН Алексей
Тихонов В.А. Шахова 

Ю.А.
0

1 15 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис
Тихонов В.А. Шахова 

Ю.А.
7

51 4 6

1 ГАЛАНОВ Павел Самостоятельно

2 11 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль Филиппов В.В. 5

1 10

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

ФИНАЛЬНЫЙ ЭТАП

1 2 3 4 5 6

ВЫСШАЯ лига

14 марта 2021 года, г.Казань
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5 8 ФРОЛОВ Николай
Тихонов В.А. Шахова 

Ю.А.

2 3

6

5Александров А.В. 7

7

4

4 4 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил Самостоятельно 9

3 3 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим

6 6



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ГАЛАНОВ Павел 30.07.1991 1010 б/р Самостоятельно

2 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил 25.12.1975 614 б/р Самостоятельно

3 ФРОЛОВ Николай 26.09.2007 526 1 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

4 ТАЗИЕВ Нияз 05.02.2007 545 2 Филиппов В.В.

5 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Карим 12.05.2004 632 1 Александров А.В.

6 МУХАМЕДОВ Камиль 31.03.2006 468 2 Филиппов В.В.

7 ГАЛЛЯМОВА Диана 05.01.2007 605 б/р Ершова Е.А.

8 АНДРЕЕВ Артем 25.02.2007 523 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

9 ТОЛСТЯКОВ Вадим 20.07.2006 541 2 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

10 ТРОФИМОВ Эдуард 24.04.1989 416 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ЗАЙНАШЕВ Денис 10.06.2005 407 б/р Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

12 ДЫКИН Алексей 20.03.2006 654 КМС Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

13 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Дамир 12.08.1981 415 б/р Самостоятельно

14 ГОРБЫЛЕВА Дарья 03.04.2004 394 1 Ершова Е.А.

15 УСМАНОВ Тимур 03.09.2008 404 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

16 БАДРЕТДИНОВ Рахим 28.12.2009 504 3 Тихонов В.А. Шахова Ю.А.

17 МУХЛИНА Мария 11.06.2008 464 2 Ершова Е.А.

18 РОМАНОВА Алина 19.07.2006 348 3 Ершова Е.А.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

ВЫСШАЯ лига

14 марта 2021 года, г.Казань


